



**CONSOLIDATED**  
Oil Well Services, LLC

7774  
7371

TICKET NUMBER 51679  
LOCATION Oakley, KS  
FOREMAN Walt Dinkel

PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720  
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676

**FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT**  
**CEMENT**

Invoice # 809523

| DATE                                    | CUSTOMER # | WELL NAME & NUMBER | SECTION         | TOWNSHIP | RANGE | COUNTY |
|---|------------|--------------------|-----------------|----------|-------|--------|
| 2-2-17                                  | 3613       | Legere 1-20        | 20              | 5-5      | 22 W  | Norton |
| CUSTOMER<br>Hartman Oil Co, Inc         |            |                    | Hill City North |          |       |        |
| MAILING ADDRESS<br>3545 W. Jones Avenue |            |                    | Relee           |          |       |        |
| CITY<br>Garden City                     |            |                    | 2-East          |          |       |        |
| STATE<br>KS                             |            |                    | 2 North         |          |       |        |
| ZIP CODE<br>67846                       |            |                    | TRUCK #         |          |       |        |
|   |            |                    | DRIVER          |          |       |        |
|   |            |                    | TRUCK #         |          |       |        |
|   |            |                    | DRIVER          |          |       |        |

JOB TYPE Surface HOLE SIZE 12 1/4 HOLE DEPTH 361' CASING SIZE & WEIGHT 8 5/8 - 23 #  
 CASING DEPTH 361' DRILL PIPE \_\_\_\_\_ TUBING \_\_\_\_\_ OTHER \_\_\_\_\_  
 SLURRY WEIGHT 14.8 SLURRY VOL \_\_\_\_\_ WATER gal/sk \_\_\_\_\_ CEMENT LEFT In CASING 15-20'  
 DISPLACEMENT 21 3/4 DISPLACEMENT PSI \_\_\_\_\_ MIX PSI \_\_\_\_\_ RATE 4 BPM

REMARKS: Safety meeting, Rig up on Southwind #8, Circ casing on bottom  
Mix 230 SKs Surface Blend II, Displace w 21 3/4 BB H2O, Shut in  
Cement Did Circ  
Approx 5 BBL to RT

Thank You  
Walt & crew

| ACCOUNT CODE      | QUANTITY or UNITS | DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT | UNIT PRICE | TOTAL    |
|-------------------|-------------------|------------------------------------|------------|----------|
| <del>C00471</del> | 1                 | PUMP CHARGE                        | 1,150.00   | 1,150.00 |
| <del>C0002</del>  | 40                | MILEAGE                            | 7.15       | 286.00   |
| <del>C00710</del> |                   | Ton Mileage Delivery               | 1.75       | 756.80   |
| <del>CC5871</del> | 230 SKs           | Surface Blend II                   | 23.00      | 5,290.00 |
| <del>CC5326</del> | 100 #             | S&I                                | N/C        | N/C      |
|                   |                   |                                    |            | 7,482.80 |
|                   |                   | Less 45%                           |            | 3,367.36 |
|                   |                   |                                    |            | 4,115.44 |
|                   |                   | SALES TAX                          |            | 210.94   |
|                   |                   | ESTIMATED TOTAL                    |            | 4,326.48 |

Revin 3737

AUTHORIZATION William [Signature] TITLE \_\_\_\_\_ DATE \_\_\_\_\_

I acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or in the customer's account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this form.